Class Schedule Ages 10+

Class
Hip Hop
Breakdance

RAD Ballet*
Grades 6+

Jazz/Tap
Lyrical

RAD Ballet*
Grades 4-5

RAD Ballet*
Grades 4-5

Jazz/Lyrical
Contortion**
Acro

Jazz

Day
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
4:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
1:15-2:15pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:15-4:15pm

Highlighted classes are our
most popular classes that fill
up quickly!

New This Year:
Royal Academy of Dance Ballet Exams

Ages 6+ ballet classes will be learning
the RAD Ballet syllabus and will be
eligible to participate in exams.
Invitations for exams will be given out
to dancers who qualify. You do not
need to participate in exams to take
these classes. Note, ballet class age
groups differ from our usual. Check our
website for more information.
Placement may change depending on
dancers ability. [Extra exam fees will be
applicable upon acceptance of
invitation.]



