Class Schedule Ages 10+

Class	Day	Time	
Нір Нор	Tuesday	4:30-5:30pm	Highlighted classes are our most popular classes that fill
Breakdance	Tuesday	5:30-6:30pm	up quickly!
RAD Ballet*	Wednesday	4:00-5:30pm	
Grades 6+			New This Year:
Jazz/Tap	Wednesday	5:30-6:30pm	Royal Academy of Dance Ballet Exams
Lyrical	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm	Ages 6+ ballet classes will be learning the RAD Ballet syllabus and will be
RAD Ballet* Grades 4-5	Friday	4:30-5:30pm	eligible to participate in exams. Invitations for exams will be given out to dancers who qualify. You do not need to participate in exams to take
RAD Ballet* Grades 4-5	Friday	5:30-6:30pm	these classes. Note, ballet class age groups differ from our usual. Check our website for more information.
Jazz/Lyrical	Friday	5:30-6:30pm	Placement may change depending on dancers ability. [Extra exam fees will be
Contortion**	Saturday	1:15-2:15pm	applicable upon acceptance of invitation.]
Acro	Saturday	2:15-3:15pm	
Jazz	Saturday	3:15-4:15pm	